## P400005651

(R	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
C.	. ,	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	WAIT MAIL	
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(D)	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	٦
opeolar monuclerie te		
	Office Use Only	
	. ()	Ś
	ng SVI	)
	1, 1921	$\gamma$



07/12/04--01011--010 \*\*52.50

FILED TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

111,

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** 

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

HARDN XCHMARE 10675 2

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

772 201 -(Area Code & Daviime Telephi at (

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗇 \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

52.50 Filing Fce, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

1. Arran D. RieTH , hereby resign as POESIDE

. .

\_\_\_\_

~

OIL\_ EXCHANGE LAC (Name of Corporation) of 22 2 094 000000 5651 a corporation organized under the laws of the State 17 (Document Number, if known)  $\sim$ FLORIDA AM 11: 35  $\Pi$ Aneon D. Bieth) ure of resigning o director

Title)

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314